Gas Delivery Equipment
G
as
D
elivery
Eq
u
ip

• 16 gauge steel, dust-proof enclosure
• Wall mounting brackets attached
Ordering Information
Model
Number Description
PM-22 2 Channel Pressure Monitor
Description
The Matheson Tri-Gas Indicating Pressure Switch (IPS) contains a
pressure scale similar to a gauge for local indication, and a
magnetically activated set of contacts for remote indication.  The
alarm point is user settable from the front of the IPS.
Features
• 2-1/2” Dial for resolution
• Stainless steel or brass
• 1/4” MPT bottom connection
• User settable, front mounted set point indicator, magnetically
activated
Specifications:
Power: 10 W maximum
Current: 0.5 A maximum
Contacts: Normally open (no pressure)
Ordering Information
Brass Stainless Steel Range
IPS-0092-BO IPS-0096-SA 0-200 psig
IPS-0093-BO IPS-0097-SA 0-400 psig
IPS-0094-BO IPS-0098-SA 0-600 psig
IPS-0095-BO IPS-0099-SA 0-3000 psig
Indicating Pressure Switch